Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nom

DUFFAU
ARES
TRATTENERO
ARES
POUJADE
PERDIGAU
MATHYSEN
FERY
TROCMEZ
PIPEREAUX
RAYSSAC
PINAULT
PERDIGAU
VERFAILLIE

15/05/2022

Prénom

Noan
Mael
Charline
Elio
Léana
Simon
Willem
Mathis
Julia
Capucine
Johanna
Léa
Paul
Mael

Nom
Cat.

1 BE
1 Mi
1 Mi
1 PO
1 EA
1 EA
2 PO
2 Ml
2 EA
3 EA
4 EA
1 PO
3 PO

PO

R AT
w‘ﬁ OURSE ENFANT 1 KM Trail des Sources 2022

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe

EITTMTTMIIIITMIITIZL

259

253 MOISSAC ATHLE (82)
256

254 GOLFECH (82)

262

258

252 SAINT BEUZEIL (82)
260

261

255

264

263

257

251 DURFORT LACAPELETTE (82)

Chronométré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Chrono

00:05:15
00:05:18
00:05:51
00:06:00
00:06:34
00:06:51
00:07:24
00:07:33
00:07:49
00:08:16
00:08:16
00:09:04
00:09:07
00:00:00

Km/h

11,5
11,4
10,3
10,0
9,1
8,8
8,1
8,0
7,7
7,3
7,3
6,6
6,6

1/1



